# 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

## PLATINUM \$10,000

Limit of 2 Platinum Sponsors Recognition in press release Table at ZOOlentangy Naming rights for 2 Grants Invitation to Exclusive Sponsors' Networking Event Recognition in event materials, exclusive highlight post on OEF's social media quarterly, and link to business webpage on OEF website Name and logo prominently displayed at events 10 tickets to ZOOlentangy

## **DIAMOND \$7,500**

Table at ZOOlentangy Naming rights for Grant Invitation to Exclusive Sponsors' Networking Event Recognition in event materials, exclusive highlight post on OEF's social media bi-annually, and link to business webpage on OEF website Name and logo prominently displayed at events 8 tickets to ZOOlentangy

#### GOLD \$5,000

1/2 table at ZOOlentangy
Naming rights for Grant
Invitation to Exclusive Sponsors' Networking Event
Recognition in event materials,website, and exclusive highlight
post on OEF's social media annually
Name and logo displayed at events
6 tickets to ZOOlentangy

#### SILVER \$2,500

1/2 table at ZOOlentangy
Naming rights for Grant
Recognition in event materials, social media, and website
Name and logo displayed at events
4 tickets to ZOOlentangy

#### **BRONZE \$1,000**

Recognition in event materials, social media, and website Name and logo displayed at events 4 tickets to ZOOlentangy

**CHAMPION \$500** Name and logo displayed at events 2 tickets to ZOOlentangy

HONOR ROLL \$250 Name and logo displayed at events



### **TEACHER OF THE YEAR AWARDS \$5,000**

Limit 1 Sponsor Logo on all Teacher of the Year and Employee of the year awards Check presentation opportunity at home football game for all 4 Olentangy high schools Naming right for Teacher and Employee of the Year award presentation Invitation to Exclusive Sponsors' Networking Event Recognition on OEF's website and exclusive highlight post on OEF's social media annually Name and logo displayed at events 6 tickets to ZOOlentangy

#### **CELEBRATE DIVERSITY SPONSOR \$5,000**

Limit 1 Sponsor Sponsor the Keynote Speaker at the ONE Community Event Sponsor the Representative Staffing Experience Mentorship Program Sponsor the Bilingual Seal of Literacy Scholarship Invitation to Exclusive Sponsors' Networking Event Recognition on OEF's website and exclusive highlight post on OEF's social media annually Name and logo displayed at events 6 tickets to ZOOlentangy

For questions, contact: Mary Lorenz, Executive Director mlorenz@olentangyef.org 740-657-5042 PO Box 130 Lewis Center, Ohio 43035

Olentangy Education Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization; Tax ID #31-1312620.

To appear in recognition materials, 06/01/2024 submission deadline must be met.

The mission of The Olentangy Education Foundation is to enhance the education experience for students in Olentangy Schools. Our focus is on providing classroom grants for innovative programs and learning opportunities for which tax dollars are not available.

## olentangyeducationfoundation.org

rg